
Note: Scores given by at least two judges of the panel will be averaged for a final score out of 100. 

 

The 14th International Humanitarian Law Moot (2023) 
An Inter-University Competition for Taiwan 

(12/2-3, 2023) 

 
MEMORIAL SCORESHEET 

  
Name of Judge:  ______________________________ 
 
Team Number (as marked on the memorial cover sheet):           
 
Memorial for (please delete where inappropriate):  Prosecutor / Defendant 

 
 

 
Criteria Rating Score*  

1.  Knowledge of the law and facts applicable to 

the issues. 

Poor  
Adequate 

Good 
Excellent 

27-31 
32-36 
37-41 
42-45 

 

 

/45 

2.  Proper and logical analysis of issues. Poor  
Adequate 

Good 
Excellent 

24-27 
28-31 
32-35 
36-40 

 

 

/40 

3.  Correctness of grammar, format and citations 

(including footnotes). 

Poor  
Adequate 

Good 
Excellent 

9-10 
11-12 
13-14 

15 

 

 

/15 

*  Please initial to certify any change on a score. 

*  Please give scores in integer. Total   

 

 

/100 

 
Comments: 
( comments on the memorial based on the above criteria are welcome) 
 
 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 
 
 
Signature : __________________________  (Scoresheet cannot be validated without signature) 

 

Date  : __________________________ 

SAMPLE 


