## The 14<sup>th</sup> International Humanitarian Law Moot (2023) An Inter-University Competition for Taiwan

(12/2-3, 2023)

## MEMORIAL SCORESHEET

Name of Judge: \_\_\_\_\_

Team Number (as marked on the memorial cover sheet):

Memorial for (please delete where inappropriate): Prosecutor / Defendant

	Criteria	Rating		<u>Score</u> *
1.	Knowledge of the law and facts applicable to the issues.	Poor Adequate Good Excellent	27-31 32-36 37-41 42-45	/45
2.	Proper and logical analysis of issues.	Poor Adequate Good Excellent	24-27 28-31 32-35 36-40	/40
3.	Correctness of grammar, format and citations (including footnotes).	Poor Adequate Good Excellent	9-10 11-12 13-14 15	/15
<ul> <li>* Please <u>initial</u> to certify any change on a score.</li> <li>* Please give scores in <u>integer</u>.</li> </ul>			Total	/100

## Comments:

(comments on the memorial based on the above criteria are welcome)

Signature :

:

(Scoresheet <u>cannot</u> be validated without signature)

Date

Note: Scores given by at least two judges of the panel will be averaged for a final score out of 100.